
ARGYLE CENTRAL SCHOOL                     
GIRLS BASKETBALL 

2018 - 2019 
 

DAY            DATE  OPPONENT   TIME  DEP. 

Mon.  Dec. 3  @ NDBG   5:30  4:00 

Wed.  Dec. 5  SALEM   6:00  NA 

Fri.  Dec. 7  @ Granville   6:00  5:00 
 
Mon.  Dec. 10 @ Heatly (Var)  5:30  4:00 
 
Wed.  Dec. 12 WHITEHALL   6:00  NA 

Fri.  Dec. 14  @ Warrensburg  7:00  4:30 

Tue.  Dec. 18 FORT EDWARD  6:00  NA 
 
Thu.  Dec. 20 NORTH WARREN (VAR) 7:00  NA      
       
Fri.  Jan. 4  HARTFORD   6:00  NA 
 
Wed.  Jan. 9  @ Lake George  6:00  4:30 
 
Fri.  Jan. 11 @ Hadley Luzerne  5:30  4:00 
 
Mon.  Jan. 14 HEATLY (Var)  5:30  NA 
 
Wed.  Jan. 16 CORINTH   6:00  NA 
 
Fri.  Jan. 18 FORT ANN   6:00  NA 

Tue.  Jan. 22 NDBG    5:30  NA 

Fri.  Jan. 25  @ Fort Edward  6:00  5:15 

Tue.  Jan. 29 @ North Warren (VAR) 5:30  4:00 
 
Fri.  Feb. 1  @ Hartford   5:30  4:45 
 
Wed.  Feb. 6  Semi-Finals    TBA  TBA (or crossover) 
 
Fri.  Feb. 8  Championship  TBA  TBA (or crossover) 
______________________________________________________________________ 
Varsity Coach: Terry Chamberlain    Modified Coach: Jacquelyn Miller  Rev: 11/19/18 


